## 07000032092

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cíl	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	<u></u>
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



600092231516

03/13/07--01037--006 \*\*175.00

RECEIVED

FILED 07 MAR 13 PM 2:08

T. Burch MAR 13 2007

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Unique Colo	rs Inc.	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:	Tunisia Moore	Printed or typed)	
-	303 China B	gerry Lane	
-	Havana, FL	32333 State & Zip	
-	(860) 539-536 Davtime Te	2 Elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 303 Ch	nina Berry Lane 1FL 32333	
- Carana	JPL 0200 3	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	- <b>xx</b>	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: -T-Shirts	O7 MAR 13 PM 2: 08 SEGRI JARY OF STAIL ALLAHASSEE, FLORID,	
- Jewelry	MAR I	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	ARY OF STAIL SSEE. FLORIDA	
The number of shares of stock is:		
	DAIL	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	TORS 5	
Tunisia Moore (owner)		
303 China Berrylane		
Hayana, FL 32333		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	٠.
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Tunisia Moore 303 China Berry Lane		
Havana, FL 32333		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Tunisia Moore		
303 China Berry Lane		
Havana, FL 32333		
*****************	***********	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the certificate. Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent		ı this
	<b></b>	
Junior Hone	<u>3-/3-07</u> Date	
Signature/Registered Agent		
June 1 /core	3-13-07	<del>-</del> -
Signature/Incorporator	Date	

Unique Colors Inc. Unique Thoughts Inc.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE I

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)